
INDIVIDUAL LAP TIMES - GNC TWINS RACE 1 (25 LAPS)

AMA PRO FLAT TRACK

SACRAMENTO MILE - SACRAMENTO, CA

ROUND 7 OF 16 - JULY 28, 2012

AMA Pro Grand National Championship Twins

SACRAMENTO MILE
17B

3 #7 #9 #12 #15 #17 #23 #27 #31J #33E#1
2 J. Johnson S. Halbert J. Mees B. Baker N. Cheza H. Wiles J. Carver Jr. R. Pearson D. Ingram M. Avila

1 H-D H-D H-D H-D DUC H-D H-D H-D H-DH-D

1 3:08.554 1:47.542 42.000 44.061 42.935 41.816 43.025 42.979 43.6712:52.497

2 39.181 38.988 39.109 40.254 39.138 39.905 39.976 40.36139.043

3 39.289 39.159 39.087 39.555 39.315 39.048 39.438 39.61239.106

4 39.066 38.848 39.145 39.529 39.335 39.219 40.484 39.10138.847

5 38.665 39.059 38.894 39.598 39.071 38.741 39.645 39.12139.062

6 38.750 38.655 38.702 39.245 38.642 39.012 39.656 39.01838.757

7 38.666 38.751 38.845 39.070 38.784 38.744 39.256 38.73138.670

8 38.573 38.626 38.716 38.972 39.015 38.775 39.195 39.14238.602

9 38.243 38.449 38.520 39.035 38.873 38.790 38.967 44.59638.502

10 38.568 38.706 39.030 39.207 38.750 38.677 39.46238.678

11 38.834 38.511 38.947 39.229 38.621 38.521 39.36138.503

12 38.347 38.417 38.481 38.949 38.602 38.476 39.26838.436

13 38.325 38.431 38.591 39.081 38.515 38.568 39.42338.386

14 38.290 38.561 38.425 39.085 38.224 38.503 39.39038.559

15 38.300 38.663 38.623 39.382 38.279 38.667 39.61238.684

16 38.664 38.697 38.616 39.398 38.397 38.757 39.37538.793

17 38.572 38.459 38.630 39.224 38.394 38.827 39.45238.476

18 38.604 38.563 38.889 39.319 38.558 38.490 39.75338.570

19 38.358 38.412 38.390 39.053 38.334 38.691 39.75238.405

20 38.699 38.224 38.552 38.991 38.659 38.587 39.73338.225

21 38.285 38.247 38.837 39.472 38.344 38.840 39.42938.116

22 38.217 38.118 38.866 39.346 38.433 38.693 39.61338.109

23 38.624 38.327 38.764 39.433 38.467 38.798 39.55738.339

24 38.520 38.597 39.041 39.184 38.331 38.623 39.72238.654

25 38.463 38.570 38.791 39.316 38.418 38.758 39.47638.529

998 38.217 38.118 38.390 38.949 42.935 38.224 38.476 38.967 38.731MIN 38.109

39.289 39.159 42.000 44.061 42.935 41.816 43.025 42.979 44.596MAX 39.106

38.588 38.585 38.900 39.480 42.935 38.773 38.949 39.679 40.373AVG 38.586
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INDIVIDUAL LAP TIMES - GNC TWINS RACE 1 (25 LAPS)

AMA PRO FLAT TRACK

SACRAMENTO MILE - SACRAMENTO, CA

ROUND 7 OF 16 - JULY 28, 2012

AMA Pro Grand National Championship Twins

SACRAMENTO MILE
17B

3 #44 #51 #62 #69 #73 #80 #91#42
2 B. Smith B. Robinson S. Murray L. Gough J. Halbert D. Lawrence S. Bonsey M. Martin

1 KAW KTM KAW H-D H-D H-D TRIKAW

1 1:44.158 44.098 3:10.678 42.380 42.674 42.621 42.9311:35.522

2 39.168 40.441 39.330 39.624 40.119 39.52639.072

3 38.910 39.419 39.335 38.979 39.451 38.85238.992

4 38.948 39.560 39.177 38.936 39.422 39.06538.979

5 38.883 39.412 38.918 39.148 39.473 38.92539.127

6 38.891 39.855 38.694 38.959 39.005 38.76438.614

7 38.558 39.295 38.536 39.163 38.764 38.90038.699

8 38.739 38.944 38.736 39.144 38.894 38.95138.618

9 38.394 38.993 38.618 39.052 39.059 38.93438.508

10 38.672 42.237 38.585 39.108 38.970 38.54238.635

11 38.454 39.851 38.830 38.818 38.834 38.93138.522

12 38.488 38.465 38.910 38.667 38.55938.447

13 38.327 38.559 38.878 38.721 38.99938.406

14 38.678 38.408 38.840 38.604 38.60938.544

15 38.558 38.557 38.841 38.786 38.63338.677

16 38.707 38.500 39.077 38.752 38.73138.714

17 38.557 38.314 38.919 38.602 38.81038.487

18 38.665 38.545 39.073 39.180 38.56838.589

19 38.419 39.062 38.818 38.876 38.61638.416

20 38.508 38.493 38.794 39.032 39.51838.203

21 38.159 38.416 38.686 38.640 38.62738.174

22 38.125 38.778 38.614 38.633 39.97938.089

23 38.169 39.950 38.705 38.816 38.98438.353

24 38.309 40.362 38.453 38.509 38.85138.658

25 38.509 40.708 38.328 38.882 38.69438.537

998 38.125 38.944 38.314 38.328 38.509 42.621 38.542MIN 38.089

39.168 44.098 40.708 42.380 42.674 42.621 42.931MAX 39.127

38.575 40.191 38.912 39.050 39.095 42.621 39.060AVG 38.586
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